CPCI-DIO1616
16 Digital Inputs and 16 Digital Outputs
CompactPCI® Interface with Digital Inputs and Outputs
• 16 digital inputs 24 V
• 16 digital outputs 24 V, 250 mA
•  All inputs and outputs are electrically isolated
Outputs with Short Circuit and Overload Protection
• Error detection signal

I/O-connector: 50-pole DSUB, female
Board dimensions 3 HE height, 4 TE width
Order Information:
Hardware Order No.
CPCI-DIO1616 16 dig. inputs, 16 dig. outputs  I.2309.02
Software Support1
CPCI-DIO1616-LINUX Linux driver source code  I.2309.19
CPCI-DIO1616-WIN Windows driver object licence I.2309.26
CPCI-DIO1616-VxW VxWorks driver source code I.2309.31
CPCI-DIO1616-QNX QNX6 driver object licence I.2309.32
1  For detailed information about driver availability for your operating system please contact our sales team.
All trademarks are reserved by their respective owners.
©2016 esd electronic system design gmbh, Hannover All data are subject to change without prior notice.
I:\Texte\Doku\DBL\CPCI\Englisch\Blue\CPCI-DIO1616_Datasheet_en_04.odt